
Palm House Eggs    
Poached Eggs with your choice of either Smoked Salmon, Bacon or Spinach, topped with
Hollandaise Sauce, all served on an English Muffin

Mushrooms on Sourdough
Sautéed Mushrooms topped with Rocket, Pesto and a Spiced Fried Egg

10.95

Palm House English Breakfast
Back Bacon, Hatto's Sausage, Egg, Mushroom, Roast Tomato,  Hash Brown Puffs, 
Baked Beans and Toast,

Plant Based Breakfast      
Sausage, Eggs, Mushroom, Roast Tomato, Avocado, Hash Brown Puffs, Baked Beans 
and Toast

B.A.T.
 Bacon, Smashed Avocado with Chilli and Roast Tomato, served with a Poached Egg all
on Sourdough Toast

13.50

10.95

9.75

13.50

11.75

Breakfast

11.50

9.75

9.75
Cream Cheese, Chives & Smoked Salmon Bagel

Smoked Salmon with Scrambled Eggs and Sliced Avocado

Served with Streaky Bacon and Maple Syrup 
Palm House Sweet Breakfast Waffle 

Sides
2 Rashers of Back Bacon

2 Hatto's Sausages

Hash Brown Puffs

Smashed Avocado 

2 Eggs of your choice

Baked Beans 

Field Mushrooms

Grilled Tomato

4.95

4.95

4.25

3.95

2.50

1.75

1.75

1.75

Served until 11.30am 

Seasonal Fruits, Granola, Coconut Yoghurt and a Agave Syrup.  
Breakfast Poke Bowl

Prosecco Mimosa 

Bloody Mary

10.50

10.50

Bubbles & Cocktails

Ve

V

Served on Toast
Pe

Vegan           Vegetarian         PescatarianVe V
Cashless payments only. 20%VAT included. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. 

Food Allergies/intolerances: Please ask your Server if you require information on the ingredients in the 
food we serve. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other known allergens may be present.

Pe

Pe


