

Breakfast

Served until 11.30am

Palm House English Breakfast Back Bacon, Hatto's Sausage, Egg, Mushroom, Roast Tomato, Hash Brown Puffs, Baked Beans and Toast,	13.50
Plant Based Breakfast Sausage, Eggs, Mushroom, Roast Tomato, Avocado, Hash Brown Puffs, Baked Beans and Toast	13.50
B.A.T. Bacon, Smashed Avocado with Chilli and Roast Tomato, served with a Poached Egg all on Sourdough Toast	11.75
Palm House Eggs Poached Eggs with your choice of either Smoked Salmon, Bacon or Spinach, topped with Hollandaise Sauce, all served on an English Muffin	10.95
Smoked Salmon with Scrambled Eggs and Sliced Avocado (Pe) Served on Toast	10.95
Mushrooms on Sourdough V Sautéed Mushrooms topped with Rocket, Pesto and a Spiced Fried Egg	9.75
Cream Cheese, Chives & Smoked Salmon Bagel (Pe)	9.75
Palm House Sweet Breakfast Waffle Served with Streaky Bacon and Maple Syrup	9.75
Breakfast Poke Bowl (Ve) Seasonal Fruits, Granola, Coconut Yoghurt and a Agave Syrup.	11.50

Sides		Bubbles & Cockta
2 Rashers of Back Bacon	4.95	
2 Hatto's Sausages	4.95	Prosecco Mimosa 10
Hash Brown Puffs	4.25	Bloody Mary 10
Smashed Avocado	3.95	
2 Eggs of your choice	2.50	
Baked Beans	1.75	
Field Mushrooms	1.75	
Grilled Tomato	1.75	

(Ve) Vegan (V) Vegetarian (Pe) Pescatarian

Cashless payments only. 20%VAT included. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.